Orario CdL in Infermieristica A.A. 2020 - 2021 2° Sede Moterotondo

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00

Lunedi

0l1l-mar
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste

inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.

Lunedi

08-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Lunedi

15-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Lunedi

22-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

Martedi

02-mar
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste

Martedi

09-mar
urologia
urologia
urologia
urologia
urologia

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Martedi

16-mar
urologia
urologia
urologia
urologia
urologia

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Martedi

23-mar
otorino
otorino

Mercoledi
03-mar
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste

inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.

Mercoledi
10-mar
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe

Mercoledi

17-mar
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe

Mercoledi
24-mar

ginecolog
ginecolog

Giovedi

04-mar
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste
inf.oste

Giovedi
11-mar

mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.

Giovedi

18-mar
inglese
inglese
inglese
inglese

mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.

Giovedi

25-mar
inglese
inglese

Venerdi

05-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.
inf.chi spe.

Venerdi

12-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Venerdi

19-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Venerdi
26-mar
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

Sabato
06-mar

Sabato
13-mar

Sabato

20-mar
inglese
inglese
inglese
inglese
inglese
inglese

Sabato
27-mar



10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Lunedi
29-mar

chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

Lunedi
05-apr
festivo

Lunedi
12-apr

otorino
otorino
otorino

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Martedi

30-mar
otorino
otorino
otorino
otorino
otorino

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Martedi
06-apr

Martedi
13-apr

ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog

Mercoledi
31-mar
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe

Mercoledi
07-apr
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe
inf.med.spe

Mercoledi
14-apr
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog

inglese
inglese

mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.
mal.infett.

Giovedi
Ol-apr
festivo

Giovedi
08-apr

oculistica
oculistica
oculistica
oculistica
oculistica

Giovedi
15-apr

chir.spec.
chir.spec.
chir.spec.

pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria
pediatria

Sabato
03-apr
festivo

Venerdi
02-apr
festivo

Venerdi  Sabato
09-apr 10-apr
ginecolog inglese
ginecolog inglese
ginecolog inglese
ginecolog inglese
ginecolog inglese

inglese
Venerdi  Sabato
16-apr 17-apr



14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

Orario

8.30-9.15
9.15-10.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.15
12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45

inf.neonat inf.neonat oculistica
inf.neonat inf.neonat oculistica
inf.neonat inf.neonat oculistica
inf.neonat inf.neonat oculistica
inf.neonat inf.neonat oculistica

Lunedi
19-apr

oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia

Lunedi
26-apr

med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec

Lunedi
03-mag
festivo

Martedi
20-apr

oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia

Martedi
27-apr

med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec

Martedi
04-mag

Mercoledi
21-apr
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog

oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia

Mercoledi
28-apr
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog

med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec

Mercoledi
05-mag
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog
ginecolog

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Giovedi
22-apr

oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia
oncologia

Giovedi
29-apr

inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat
inf.neonat

Giovedi
06-mag

Venerdi
23-apr

med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec
med.spec

Venerdi
30-apr

Venerdi
07-mag

Sabato

24-apr
gastro
gastro
gastro
gastro
gastro

Sabato
01-mag
festivo

Sabato

08-mag
gastro
gastro
gastro
gastro
gastro






